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Civil Parishes of County Antrim

Whitehead

PARISHES

1 Aghagallon
2 Aghalee

3 Ahoghill

4 Antrim

5 Ardclinis

6 Armoy

7 Ballinderry
8 Ballintoy

9 Ballyclug

10 Ballycor

11 Ballylinny
12 Ballymartin
13 Ballymoney
14 Ballynure

15  Ballyrashane
16  Ballyscullion
17 Ballywillin
18  Billy

19  Blaris

20  Camlin

21 Carncastle
22 Carnmoney
23 Carrickfergus
24 Connor

25  Craigs

26 Cranfield

27 Culfeightrin
28  Derryaghy
29  Derrykeighan
30  Donegore
31  Drumbeg
32 Drummaul
33 Dunaghy

34 Duneane

35  Dunluce

36 Finvoy

37 Glenavy

38  Glenwhirry
39  Glynn
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50
51
52
53
54
55
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57
58
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Grange of Ballyscullion
Grange of Doagh
Grange of Drumtullagh
Grange of Dundermot
Grange of Inispollan
Grange of Killyglen
Grange of Layd
Grange of Muckamore
Grange of Nilteen
Grange of Shilvodan
Inver

Island Magee

Kilbride

Killagan

Killead

Kilraghts

Kilroot

Kilwaughter
Kirkinriola

Lambeg

Larne

Layd

Loughguile
Magheragall
Magheramesk
Newtown Crommelin
Portglenone

Racavan

Raloo

Ramoan

Rasharkin

Rashee

Rathlin

Shankill

Skerry

Templecorran
Templepatrick
Tickmacrevan

Tullyrusk



Civil Parishes of County Armagh

Charlemont

26
* Portadown

Blackwatertown

[ J
Tandragee

29
2

Middletown
[ ) Poyntzpass
o

25 @ Newry
Newtownhamilton

Jonesborough

[ J
Crossmaglen

PARISHES

Armagh
Ballymore
Ballymyre
Clonfeacle
Creggan
Derrynoose
Drumcree
Eglish
Forkill
Grange
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Jonesborough
Keady
Kilclooney
Kildarton
Killevy
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17
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19
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21
22
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26
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Killyman
Kilmore
Lisnadill
Loughgall
Loughgilly
Magheralin
Montiaghs
Mullaghbrack
Newry
Newtownhamilton
Seagoe
Shankill
Tartaraghan
Tynan



Civil Parishes of County Cavan

ise

Ballyconnell

Killeshandra

23

Swanlinbar @

Blacklion

PARISHES

1 Annagelliff

2 Annagh

3 Ballintemple

4 Bailieborough
5 Ballymachugh
6 Castlerahan

7 Castleterra

8 Crosserlough

9 Denn

10 Drumgoon

11 Drumlane

12 Drumlumman
13 Drumreilly

14  Drung

15  Enniskeen

16  Kilbride

17  Kildallan

18  Kildrumsherdan

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Killashandra
Killinagh
Killinkere
Kilmore

Kinawley
Knockbride

Larah

Lavey

Loughan or Castlekeeran
Lurgan
Moybolgue
Mullagh
Munterconnaught
Scrabby

Shercock
Templeport
Tomregan

Urney



Civil Parishes of County Donegal

2 PARISHES
g
= A 1 Aghanunshin 27  Kilbarron
% 2 All Saints 28  Kilcar
3 Aughnish 29  Killaghtee
e 4 Barr of Inch or Mintiaghs 30 Killea
@ - £ 5 Burt 31  Killybegs Upper
g ~ % - 6 Clonca 32 Killybegs Lower
- g = 2 g2 3 7 Clondahorky 33 Killygarvan
g é = g 5 O<A 5 E% - 8 Clondavaddog 34 Killymard
S @ 7] S . .
£ P }aw E 9 Clonleigh 35  Kilmacrenan
i ‘ ~ 10 Clonmany 36  Kilteevoge
- " a 'b y 11 Convoy 37 Leck
% ?%‘i _ ~ 12 Conwal 38  Lettermacaward
£ “ 5 13 Culdaff 39  Mevagh
& ‘“ § S 14 Desertegny 40  Moville Lower
) = 5 15 Donagh 41 Moville Upper
= % 16  Donaghmore 42 Muff
§ «( g 17 Donegal 43 Raphoe
£ ‘ = 18  Drumhome 44 Raymoghy
= > 19  Fahan Lower 45  Raymunterdoney
g’ CA 20  Fahan Upper 46 Stranorlar
% 21 Gartan 47 Taughboyne
= \ 22 Glencolumbkille 48  Templecarn
j) s (A 23 Inch 49  Templecrone
3 24 Inishkeel 50  Tullaghobegley
g 25  Inishmacsaint 51  Tullyfern
< ° & v : 26 Inver 52 Urney
g % 5
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Civil Parishes of County Down

14 Bangor g

Holywood N Donaghadee

Belfast
[ )

Banbridge

Rathfriland
Newcastle

Rostrevor

Kilkeel

PARISHES

1 Aghaderg

2 Annaclone

3 Annahilt

4 Ardglass

5 Ardkeen

6 Ardquin

7 Ballee

8 Ballyculter

9 Ballyhalbert
10  Ballykinler

11 Ballyphilip
12 Ballytrustan
13 Ballywalter
14 Bangor

15  Blaris

16  Bright

17 Castleboy

18  Clonallan

19  Clonduff

20  Comber

21 Donaghadee
22 Donaghcloney
23 Donaghmore
24  Down

25 Dromara

26  Dromore

27 Drumballyroney
28  Drumbeg

29  Drumbo

30  Drumgath

31  Drumgooland
32 Dundonald
33 Dunsfort

34 Garvaghy

35  Grey Abbey

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Hillsborough
Holywood
Inch
Inishargy
Kilbroney
Kilclief
Kilcoo
Kilkeel
Killaney
Killinchy
Killyleagh
Kilmegan
Kilmood
Kilmore
Knockbreda
Lambeg
Loughinisland
Maghera
Magheradrool
Magherahamlet
Magheralin
Magherally
Moira

Newry
Newtownards
Rathmullan
Saintfield
Saul
Seapatrick
Shankill
Slanes
Tullylish
Tullynakill
Tyrella
Warrenpoint



Civil Parishes of County Fermanagh

Lisbellaw

Newtownbutler

Lisnaskea

Enniskillen

Ballinamallard

Irvme;town °

Derrygonnelly

PARISHES

Aghalurcher
Aghavea
Belleek
Boho
Clones
Cleenish
Derrybrusk
Derryvullan
Devenish

o

Drumbkeeran
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Drummully

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Enniskillen
Galloon
Inishmacsaint
Killesher
Kinawley
Magheracross
Magheraculmoney
Rossorry
Templecarn
Tomregan
Trory



Civil Parishes of County Londonderry

PARISHES

Coleraine 1 Aghadowey 24 Desertoghill
2 Aghanloo 25  Drumachose
3 Agivey 26 Dunboe
4 Arboe 27  Dungiven
5 Artrea 28  Errigal

3 6 Ballinderry 29  Faughanvale
7 Ballyaghran 30  Formoyle

Derry/ 8 Ballymoney 31  Kilcronaghan
Londonderry 9 Ballynascreen 32 Kildollagh
10 Ballyrashane 33 Killelagh
11 Ballyscullion 34  Killowen
12 Ballywillin 35  Kilrea
13 Balteagh 36  Learmount
14 Banagher 37  Lissan
15  Bovevagh 38  Macosquin
16  Carrick 39  Maghera
17 Clondermot 40  Magherafelt
18  Coleraine 41 Tamlaght
19  Cumber Lower 42 Tamlaght Finlagan
20 Cumber Upper 43 Tamlaght O’Cirilly
21 Derryloran 44 Tamlaghtard
Bellaghy 22 Desertlyn 45  Templemore

23 Desertmartin 46 Termoneeny



Civil Parishes of County Monaghan

20

([
Monaghan
19
N
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Ballybay

Castleblayney
[ J

Newbliss

Carrickmacross
([ J

PARISHES

Aghabog
Aghnamullen
Ballybay
Clones
Clontibret
Currin
Donagh
Donaghmoyne
Drummully
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Drumsnat
Ematris

—_ —
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Errigal Trough
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Inishkeen
Killanny
Killeevan
Kilmore
Magheracloone
Magheross
Monaghan
Muckno
Tedavnet
Tehallan
Tullycorbet



Civil Parishes of County Tyrone

Strabane

Cookstown

Stewartstown

Dungannon

Fivemiletown

PARISHES

1 Aghaloo

2 Aghalurcher

3 Arboe

4 Ardstraw

5 Artrea

6 Ballinderry

7 Ballyclog

8 Bodoney Lower
9 Bodoney Upper
10 Camus-juxta-Mourne
11 Cappagh

12 Carnteel

13 Clogher

14 Clogherny

15  Clonfeacle

16  Clonoe

17 Derryloran

18  Desertcreat

19 Donacavey

20  Donaghedy

21 Donaghenry

22 Donaghmore

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Dromore
Drumglass
Drumragh
Errigal Keerogue
Errigal Trough
Kildress
Killeeshil
Killyman
Kilskeery
Learmount
Leckpatrick
Lissan
Longfield East
Longfield West
Magheracross
Pomeroy
Tamlaght
Termonamongan
Termonmaguirk
Tullyniskan
Urney
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